
Barsha branch

Academic
 Year

Term Two : 2 Jan-21 Mar 
 Term Three : 7 Apr-27 Jun 

8:00-2:00

8:00-4:00

8:00-6:00

4 Days

Academic
 Year with

camp

Registration fee: 1050 AED – One time registration fee to be paid at
the time of enrollment.
Medical Fee: 1050 AED – Annual Payment
Uniform: 130 AED per set
Application Fee: 150 AED - Annual Payment

Academic Year 2024 - 2025

Term One : 26 Aug-   6 Dec

Registration fees are not refundable.
No discounts, refunds or reductions in Nursery fees after the commencement of the
Term including if you child is absent due to sickness or illness.
Refunds may only be applicable, in exceptional cases, for termly and annually fees
payments.
Miles of Smiles Nursery and Kindergarten management reserve the right to approve
or disapprove refund requests based on the family situation and circumstances.

Fees Structure

*All figures illustrated in the below grid are in AED. 

Timing 

8:00-12:00

5 Days 5 Days4 Days

Additional Fees

Early Morning 

Late Pick-Up 

Extra Hours

7 am- 8 am 

15 Minutes

1 Hour Per Day

1 Hour Per Day per Month

1800

30

50

150

Refund Policy:

13.828

14.910

15.960

11.770 13.072

15.356

16.537

17.718

9.408

11.056

11.928

12.768

10.447

12.285

13.230

14.175

33.966

39.926

42.997

46.068

45.666

48.926

57.297

59.668

5 Days 5 Days


