

## Barsha branch Fees Structure



Registration fee: 1050 AED - One time registration fee to be paid at

the time of enrollment.

Medical Fee: 1050 AED - Annual Payment

Uniform: 130 AED per set

Application Fee: 150 AED - Annual Payment

## **Academic Year 2024 - 2025**

Timing	Term One: 26 Aug- 6 Dec		Term Two: 2 Jan-21 Mar Term Three: 7 Apr-27 Jun		Academic Year	Academic Year with camp
	4 Days	5 Days	4 Days	5 Days	5 Days	5 Days
8:00-12:00	11.770	13.072	9.408	10.447	33.966	45.666
8:00-2:00	13.828	15.356	11.056	12.285	39.926	48.926
8:00-4:00	14.910	16.537	11.928	13.230	42.997	57.297
8:00-6:00	15.960	17.718	12.768	14.175	46.068	59.668

## **Additional Fees**

Early Morning	7 am- 8 am	1800
Late Pick-Up	15 Minutes	30
Extra Hours	1 Hour Per Day	50
LATIGITION	1 Hour Per Day per Month	150

\*All figures illustrated in the below grid are in AED.

## **Refund Policy:**

- Registration fees are not refundable.
- No discounts, refunds or reductions in Nursery fees after the commencement of the Term including if you child is absent due to sickness or illness.
- Refunds may only be applicable, in exceptional cases, for termly and annually fees payments.
- Miles of Smiles Nursery and Kindergarten management reserve the right to approve or disapprove refund requests based on the family situation and circumstances.